NEEDHAM GREAT BEAR RUN - MAY 18, 2012 - 1 Mile Run

Overall

Group

Finish

Finish Time Finish Age Sex By Sex Name
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Justin Skelly
Greg Sieczkiewic
Duncan Humphrey
Mike Schaffstein
Liam Conklin

Ryan Young

Peter Crapsey_Jr
Leighton Young
Neal Heffron
Morgan Nault
Alexander Partridge
Sophia Gorriaran
Andy Lin

Thijs Seppenwolde
Cole Fayemi
Amanda Pasko
Robert Partridge
Sam Cogen

Ddantia Brewington
Daniel Naraez
Jennifer Sieczkiewic
Augie Spear

Adam Goldberg
Marcos Olivieeri
Trip Szewczak
Adrian Naraez
Steven Gorriaran
Jeff Cogen
Christopher Kolbas
Judith Thoompson
Connor Reif
Daniel Jordan
Hanna Holmes
Harper Meek

Roger Blake

Von Lindenthal
Azariah Hooper
Isabella Edwards
Zachary Jones

Ben Spengler
Izayah Bustamante
Caleb Lazar

Jacob Donoghue
Molly Endyke
Natasha Gorriaran
Joseph Noorchashm
Danielle Henry
Kristin Auggerman
Tim Fitzgibbon
Kiley Williams
Alaina Cai

John Fitzgibbon
Isabella D'Addieco
Dean Silverman
Steven Stants
Sahil Sagar

Mark Cai

Charlie Todd

Jon Silverman
Jake DeVries
Thomas Flanogan
Caleigh Warchol
Patricia Morrison
Matt Deluca

JT Haroutunian
Christopher Jones
Ryan Barrett

Dan Henderson
Jack Henderson
Ronit Velde
Andrew Biedron
Isabella Rizzo
Sean Slatkavitz
Patrick Henry
Joss RIchman
Samantha Donoghue
Alexander Morrison
Unknown Runner

Town
Needham
Hopkinton
Concord
Needham
Newton
Londonderry NH
Haverhill
Haverhill
Brookline
Manchester
Needham
Providence RI
Needham
Needham
Needham
Wellesley
Needham
Needham
Revere
Wayland
Hopkinton
Marlborough
Needham
Methuen
Needham
Wayland
Providence
Needham
Needham
Rumford RI
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Atkinson NH
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Newton
Haverhill
Needham
Providence RI
Needham
Chestnut Hill
Needham
Weston
Needham
Wellesley
Weston
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Wellesley
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Methuen
Salem NH
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Newton
Needham
Chestnut Hill
Wellesley
Haverhill
Needham
Unknown
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457
527
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358
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289
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524

439
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Ryan Callahan
Patrick Callahan
Emily McCann
Santina Pascucci
Joshua Noorchashm
Hugh Licklider
Ned Gormley
Gustav Reilly
Anna Barrett
Kathleen Grady
Ronan Keane

Max Wilson

Paul Flanogan
Chastity Forschaw
Jade Lincou
Nicholas Kolbas
Isabella Unknown
Dan Grady

Libby Szaewczak
Sonja Rielly
Aidan Keane
Maren Snyder
Sabrina Egan
Andrew Barrett
Jake Sieczkowski
Brooke Duquette
Anne Kiely
Unknown Runner
Kate Keane
Unknown Runner
Brigid 0'Connor
Laine Wiesel

Declan Whyte_Fernandez

Ariella Heffron
Elisabeth Rainge
Esha Kelkar
Ziana Young
Devin Dellamarggio
Rob Edwards

Evan Rauch

Delia Rauch
Raleigh Dellamarg
Unknown Runner
Liam Carter
Karen Jones
Sofia Solis
Emily Warchol
Adeline Wiesel
Psalm-Ziona Young
Jack Nerney
Anson RIchman
Tyler Bonin

Alex Jacoby
Bryce Jenning
Lucia Mancino
Andrew Kiely
Shelby Drayer
Andrew Drayer
Ruari Sadasiv
Evan Thompson
Ida Dellamarggio
Lily Apstein
Molly Krupat
Audrey Rielly
Daniel Cheifetz
Kathleen Phelps
Cacee Reid

Aden Garf

Marcy Cheifetz
Talia Feeney
Jodi Feeney
Taylor Partridge
Kyra Wolin

Klara Sieczkiewic
Nick Laidlaw
Mari Laidlaw
Will Nerney
Kiley Weafer
Amanda Werfer
Myles Marcus
Todd Marcus

Finn Dowdell
Maggie 0'Brien

Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Waban
Dedham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Lawrence
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Brighton
Needham
Needham
Quincy
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Unknown
Needham
Unknown
Needham
Needham
Needham
Brookline
Wayland
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Unknown
Needham
Needham
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Haverhill
Needham
Wellesley
Foxboro
Needham
Natick
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Wellesley
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Brighton
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Hopkinton
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
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8319
459
373
465
477
426
485

434
523
368
276

437
369
537
418
473
475
528
478
522
479
415
494
384
386
500
471
374
375
450
448
371
468
425
449
489
466
476
8316

497
396
447
8313

304
546
502
545
303
400
510
8317
363
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105

Kate 0'Brien
Manish Sagar
Paul Fleming
Connor Fleming
Unknown Runner
Diya Sagar

Kathleen Whyte_Fernand

Lyra Fernandez
Dakota DeVries
Talia Musmon
Nate Spear

Lexi Marcus
Elizabeth Marcus
Annie O'Brien
Tom 0'Brien

Ava Noorchashm
Johanna White
Nadia Noorchashm
Toby York
Gregory Desrosiers
John Barrett

Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Unknown
Needham
Needham
Belmont
Needham
Needham
Marlborough
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Needham
Amherst
Lawrence
Needham
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365
070
515
514
310

427
392
423
511
487
419
509
364
366
309
446
377
481
531
353



